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Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.

Cable housing, pitch: 0 mm, number of positions: 4, color: green

Commercial Data

Item number 1803882

Packing unit 10 pc

Minimum order quantity 10 pc

Sales Key E1 - Leiterplattenanschl.
Product Key AAHZDC

Catalog Page Page 349 (C-1-2013)
GTIN 4017918046033
Weight per Piece (including packing) 74159

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 719

Customs tariff number 85389099

Country of origin PL
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type
Product family
Number of positions

Pitch

Material specifications

Color

Flammability rating according to UL 94
Insulating material group

Insulating material

Relative insulation material temperature index (Elec., UL 746 B)

Dimensions

Width
Height
Pitch

Notes

General

Cable housing
KGG-MSTB 2,5
4

0.00 mm

green
HB

|

ABS
90 °C

19 mm
37 mm

0.00 mm

PHCENIX
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COMBICON connection plugs can be ordered separately.
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Approvals

En[ EAC
Approval ID: B.01687
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-9.0
ECLASS-11.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440392
27440392
27460402

EC002943

39121400
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Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS
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PHOENIX CONTACT Deutschland GmbH
Flachsmarktstrale 8

D-32825 Blomberg

+49 52 35/3-1 20 00
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Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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